Bus

Bus 84

Direction
Vaskolan — Kristianstad Arenan

18 stops

Open route schedule

Vaskolan

Va Ulahallsvagen

Va Svabiska vagen

Va Backstigen

Va Erik Menveds vag
Va Béackvagen

Va Skardalsvagen

Va Skéardalshemmet
Olisjé Fribetet

Ollsjo skola

Olisjé Kedjegatan
Olisjé Lagervagen
Harlév Kabelvagen
Harlév Slattdngsskolan
Kristianstad Charlottesborg
Kristianstad Odalkyrkan
Kristianstad Langebro

Kristianstad Arenan

Route schedule
Vaskolan — Kristianstad Arenan

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vaskolan
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

Nashy falt=,

Go to website

15:55-17:50

15:55

15:55

15:55

15:55-17:50

14:50-15:55

15:55
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Direction Route schedule

Kristianstad Arenan — Kristianstad Gamlegarden N Kristianstad Arenan — Kristianstad Gamlegarden N
14 stops Monday 19:00-20:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:00
Kristianstad Arenan

Wednesday 19:00
Kristianstad Centralstation

Thursday 19:00
Kristianstad Norretullsvagen

Friday 19:00-20:50
Kristianstad Rosengardsvagen
Kristianstad Nygardsvagen Saturday 17:50-19:00
Kristianstad Hjartebackes vag Sunday 19:00
Kristianstad Froknegardsskolan

Route info
Kristianstad Gamlegarden centrum Direction: Kristianstad Arenan

Stops: 14

Kristianstad Drabantvagen
Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
Kristianstad Vemmenhogsgatan
Kristianstad Géingegatan
Kristianstad Albogatan

Kristianstad Nasby Vardcentral

Kristianstad Gamlegarden N
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Direction

Kristianstad Arenan — Hammar Nosabyvagen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Kristianstad Arenan
Kristianstad Hasttorget
Kristianstad O.Kaserngatan
Kristianstad Lyckans Hojd
Kristianstad Sommarlust
Kristianstad Ishallen
Kristianstad Allingavégen
Kristianstad Banmastarevagen
Kristianstad Osterangskolan
Hammar Adngavagen

Hammar Nosabyvégen

Route schedule

Kristianstad Arenan — Hammar Nosabyvéagen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kristianstad Arenan
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

19:00-20:50

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00-20:50

17:50-19:00

19:00
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Direction

Kristianstad Arenan — Vaskolan

18 stops

Open route schedule

Kristianstad Arenan
Kristianstad Langebro
Kristianstad Odalkyrkan
Kristianstad Charlottesborg
Harldv Slattangsskolan
Harlév Kabelvagen
Olisjé Lagervagen
Ollsjo Kedjegatan
Olisjo skola

Ollsjd Fribetet

V& Skardalshemmet
Va Skardalsvagen

Va Béackvagen

Va Erik Menveds vag
V& Backstigen

Va Svabiska vagen

Va Ulahallsvagen

Vaskolan

Route schedule

Kristianstad Arenan — Vaskolan

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kristianstad Arenan
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

19:00-20:50

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00-20:50

17:50-19:00

19:00
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Direction
Hammar Nosabyvagen — Kristianstad Arenan

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hammar Nosabyvagen
Hammar Aangavagen
Kristianstad Albert Hennings vag
Kristianstad Fredrik Bodks vag
Kristianstad Osterangskolan
Kristianstad Banmastarevagen
Kristianstad Allingavégen
Kristianstad Ishallen
Kristianstad Sommarlust
Kristianstad Lyckans Hojd
Kristianstad O.Kaserngatan
Kristianstad Hasttorget

Kristianstad Arenan

Route schedule

Hammar Nosabyvagen — Kristianstad Arenan

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hammar Nosabyvagen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

15:55-17:50

15:55

15:55

15:55

15:55-17:50

14:50-15:55

15:55
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Direction Route schedule

Kristianstad Gamlegarden N — Kristianstad Arenan Kristianstad Gamlegarden N — Kristianstad Arenan
14 stops Monday 16:00-17:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:00
Kristianstad Gamlegarden N

Wednesday 16:00
Kristianstad Nasby Vardcentral

Thursday 16:00
Kristianstad Albogatan

Friday 16:00-17:55
Kristianstad Gdingegatan
Kristianstad Vemmenhdgsgatan Saturday 14:55-16:00
Kristianstad Drabantvégen Sunday 16:00
Kristianstad Gamlegarden centrum

Route info
Kristianstad Froknegardsskolan Direction: Kristianstad Gamlegarden N

Stops: 14

Kristianstad Hjartebackes vag
Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

Kristianstad Nygardsvagen
Kristianstad Rosengardsvagen
Kristianstad Norretullsvagen

Kristianstad Centralstation

Kristianstad Arenan

84 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kristianstad

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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